
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1916 Name: Amendment 1 to Idemia Identity Agreement

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed - Monterey County Sheriff's Office

File created: In control:12/18/2019 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2020 1/28/2020

Title: a. Approve and Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
sign Amendment #1, with Idemia Identity and Security USA, LLC in the amount of $248,767.22 for the
period of June 1, 2018 through June 30, 2021, for a new contract amount of $388,576.05, and;
b. Authorize the Monterey County Sheriff’s Office Information Systems Manager to sign the Idemia
Identity and Security proposal, Reference No. IDCA-L100419-02A for 11 existing LiveScan Systems
to Windows 10 Operating System and the purchase of six (6) LiveScan Systems.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Board Order and Idemia Identity Agreement.pdf, 3. Attachment B -
Amendment #1 Idemia Identity Agreement.pdf, 4. Item No. 38 Completed Board Order, 5. Fully
Executed Agreement Idemia

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved - monterey county sheriffs officeBoard of Supervisors1/28/2020 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

