
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 21-295 Name: Board Report Idemia Maintenance Agreement

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Criminal Justice - Consent

File created: In control:4/2/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021

Title: a. Approve and Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
sign Amendment #2, with Idemia Identity and Security USA, LLC in the amount of $75,912.00 for a
new not to exceed total of $464,488.00 for the ongoing maintenance of livescan electronic fingerprint
collection devices; and extend the agreement with a new term ending date of June 30, 2022; and

b. Approve and Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Supervisor to sign up to two (2) future
one (1) year amendments to the Agreement that do not significantly change the scope of work, and
together do not add more than $55,845.00 and $58,637.00 respectively for a new not to exceed total
of $578,970.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A_MCSO Idemia Amendment 2 w Exhibit A2.pdf, 2. Attachment B_Idemia Amendment
2 Quotes.pdf, 3. Attachment C_Original Idemia Agreement w Board Order and Amend 1 and Amend 1
Board Order.pdf, 4. Board Report.pdf, 5. Completed Board Order Item No. 53

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedBoard of Supervisors4/20/2021 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

